4402

MATITA LEGNO- FSC 100% - COLORE NATURALE

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: MATITE & ACCESSORI - Materiale: LEGNO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,005 Kg

CONFEZIONE MULTIPLA
x 100 pz

175 mm

7,3 mm

7,3 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

6 Kg

1000 pz
240 mm
220 mm
330 mm



